NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services 🦙	
Date In: 2207, 2001 12.211 Jeb description	Date & Time Completed Done by
Ref No: NBAtal (1901)953 SAS e-tiling	
Veh No. Lake 96251 E-mail (within 8	hrs. AIC 2lus;
D.O.A : 17/01/2015 15 '00 i-Motor Claim	1 Form   M 1054600 00   23/07/2
i-Mator W/O	(Within: OL) 2hra, TP 4hrs)
OD . TP Reporting Only i-Photo Uploo	detl
TP Insurer: Assessment/Sur	vey Report
Ass't Report by	Fax / Hanti to Owner/Whan
Preferred Wksp /MNC Assign Wksp / QW: (	Tel: Fax: )
TP Particulars: Veh No: MC 73+26	INC( )/Non-INC( ),
Owner / Driver: (	
Policy No: ( ) Period: (	) Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (	Date: Time: )
	(O): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100%]
Year of Registration: ( ) Warranty: YES (	)/NO( )
Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,000 ( ) / \$2,000	Market Mark Market State (1997)
General Remarks:  ( ) Walk-In Customer's Information strictly Co	official & Strictly NO rafer of repairer.
	inidantial distriction of the state of the s
	YO ( ); Towing Co: ( )
Drive-ln( )/Towed-ln( ); Invoice: YES( )/	
Remarks: 7 (INC harling: 6788 6616)	Date&Time Completed 1 Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Courtesy Car (	)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (	)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Injury:	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Injury:	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Injury:	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Injury:	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Injury:  Date/Plines / Actions / Act	HOLL STREET, S
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Injury:	Invaice Preparation Checklist his bit Add B
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Injury:  Directime: Actions:  NP19055(2)	Invaice Preparation Checklist Anit(s) Anit(s) Add Bi
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Injury:  Date(Time: Actions   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1	Invaice Preparation Checklist Anit(s) Anit(s)  Invaice Preparation Checklist Add Si  1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30);  2) DA: Dumoga Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  3) TF: Towing Fee \$40.545  APIT: Follow Through Survey \$120
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Injury:  Directime Actions: 16  Chairmant's Particulars:	Invaice Preparation Checklist: Anit(s)
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:  Date(Time: Actions   1   2   2   2   2   2   2   2   2   2	Invaice Preparation Checklist Anit(s):
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Injury:  Directime Actions  Chumant's Particulars:  Driver/Owner:	Invaice Preparation Checklist in Bill Add. Si  1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$10); INC (\$80)  2) DA: Dumogt Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45  4) FT: Fellow-Through Survey \$120  5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Reservey) \$300  For staiming anginal INC Only (well 10 Jan. 1995)  6) TR: Re-inspection \$75  7) NI: Idau DA + SMRT Survey \$160
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:  Date: Time: Actions	Invaice Preparation Checklist in Bill Add.si  1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30);  2) DA: Dumage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45  4) FT: Fellow-Through Survey \$120  5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$300  For claiming gradient INC Only (well 10 Jon 1995)  6) TR: Re-inspection \$75  7) NI: Idau DA + SMRT Survey \$160  8) NTUC Additional Services:
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:  Date(Time: Actions   1   2   2   2   2   2   2   2   2   2	Invalce Preparation Checklist in Bill Add. Si  1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30);  2) DA: Dumage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45  4) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$300  For claiming serving NG Only (well 10 Jan 2005)  6) TR: Re-inspection \$75  7) NI: Idau DA + SNRT Survey \$160  8) NTUC Additional Servines:  (21)  1 N3: Courteay Cer / Tpt Allowantee \$55  1 N6: Remain Co-ordination \$100
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:  Date(Time: Actions of the Cost > \$3000]  Chairmant's Particulars:  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damliged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invalce Preparation Checkist in Bill Add.si  1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30);  2) DA: Dumage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45  4) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$300  For claiming gradient INC Only (well 10 Jon 2005)  6) TR: Re-inspection \$75  7) NI: Idau DA + SMRT Survey \$160  8) NTUC Additional Services:  (21)  1 N3: Courteay Cer / Tpt Allowantee \$55  1 N6: Repair Co-ordination \$100  2 N/: Feet Repair Inspection \$325
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:  Date: Times Actions  Chaimant's Particulars:  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invaice Preparation Checklist in Bill Add. Si  1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$100); INC (\$80)  2) DA: Dumogt Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45  4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120  5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Reservey) \$100  For staining anginal INC Only (well 10 Jan. 1995)  6) TR: Re-inspection \$75  7) N1: Idau DA + SMRT Survey \$160  6) NTUC Additional Services:  (DII:  *N3: Countery Cer / Tpt Allowantee \$55  *N6: Repair Co-ordination \$10  *N7: Fast Repair Inspection \$25  *N6: Repair Co-ordination \$25  *N6: DV / Gailtet Excess Coordination \$50  *N6: DV / Gailtet Excess Coordination \$50
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:  Date(Time: Actions   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1	Invaice Preparation Checklist

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

10.05812	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/07/2019 12:21
Date Of Accident	17/07/2019 15:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG YUNG HO ROAD TOWARDS CORPORATION ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBE9525T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ALORIDE PTE, LTD.
Co Reg No	201629994W
Email Address	BOSESARAVANAN19@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93958310
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93958310
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	YBR125-124CC (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5085645204-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	BOSE SARAVANAKUMAR
Passport No/FIN	G2341247R
Date Of Birth	16/07/1989
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	09/10/2017
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93958310
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-93958310

BOSESARAVANAN19@GMAIL.COM

Address

56 PANDAN ROAD

Postcode

609293

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

CLEMENTI NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: NO. 20 CLEMENTI AVENUE 5, POSTCODE: 129858, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8729999 - FAX NO: 67748639

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190718/2064 (TYPE OF COLLISION IS HEAD TO SIDE)

# Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMC7382G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TANG CHOR WAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S1748690Z

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

BOSE SARAVANAKUMAR

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBE9525T

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

# SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Perso

Mime:

NRIC/FIN No.:

CMPAC SHOWING AND IN-





ce Station Of Origin: ementi N.P.C 20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858 Tel No: 1800-8729999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20190718/2084

Date/Tin	ne Report N 119 12:52	C ACCIDENT Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 81	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		AND THE PERSON OF THE PERSON O	
Name of	Informant: ARAVANA	N 300	Address:		
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / G2341247R		rR	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 93958310		
National INDIAN	ity:	0	Email:	11	
Sex: Male	1				
Race:			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Construction Worker			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3C Date of Expiry:		

	nation of the Accident	To interest	D. T.	THE RESIDENCE AND ASSESSED.	
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 17/07/2019 15:00	Type of Location:	
Location: Along Road 1 YUNG HO RO Along Yung Ho	AD Road towards Corporat	ion	24	·	
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	1	Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:	
Type of Collision Between Movin	on: ng Vehicles - Head To Si	de	a	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBE9525T	Motorcycle		Wester .	COIO	Condition	0
SMC7382G	Car	-				0





co Station Of Origin:

o Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858

Tel No: 1800-8729999 .

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

2 of 3 Report No. T/20190718/2064

On 17/07/2019 at about 1500hrs, I was riding my company's motorcycle (FBE9525T) along Yung Ho Road heading towards Corporation road.

It was a two lane road and I was riding on the right lane.

While I was still riding along Yung Ho Road, there was a gap inbetween the road divider kerb (near to while I was still fluing along Tang Ho Road, though Right before I reaching the area of the gap, a vehicle Macdonalds) that allows right turns into a building. Right before I reaching the area of the gap, a vehicle on my left made a sudden right turn towards the said gap.

As I couldn't react and stop in time, I collided onto the driver side of the vehicle (SMC7382G). As a result of the collision, I fell from the motorcycle and felt pain to my arms, chest and knee area.

The driver alighted to make a check on me and apologised to me. Thereafter, Police and ambulance arrived at scene and I was assessed by the paramedics. I had refused conveyance as I wanted to go for a check-up on my own. My company colleagues also arrived at the scene to assist me.

I parked the motorcycle at the parking lot near Macdonalds and took a taxi home.

On 17/07/2019, I went to see a doctor and was given Medical Leave from 17/07/2019 to 19/07/2019. I had suffered abrasions to my arms and knee area.

Particulars of the driver: Tang Chor Wan S1748690Z

As a result of the collision, the motorcycle suffered damages to the front area.

# SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE



station Of Origin:

20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858 Tel No: 1800-8729999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190718/2064

Sketch Plan informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	7 [8]
D/	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 2 TING WEI YUAN	S. Serowane Cunut
Signature Of Interpreter:	
Not applicable	Date/Time:
-ppilodoic	18/07/2019 12:52
	*
Officer In Charge Of Case:	
TP / GIT /	Classification Of Case:
	Modelon of Case.
Sgt 2 HO JIEKANG, IVAN	1.1
Contact No.: 65476170	
Authentication Stamp	SINGAPORT SU
NP168	POLICE FO TO SN 37
27.78	1/2-
2.3	
	SIGNATURE

Scanned with CamScanner

KY NIL:	2081643204-02	rehicks No.	FBE9525T		GST Registration No.		
ficate No.	ATTENDED TO A STATE OF THE STAT	CANADA CACALA					
ynisider Name	ALDRIDE PTE, LTD.				Policyheider NRIC	201829994W	
art Code		Cover Tvan	Treed Party		Loading	0	
act No (Mobile)	Visitable Control of the Control of	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Frome)	- Lanconneces	
il Address		Special Remark			eCode	No *	
	w No. Yas	TEA	+ fox Yes		eCoox Resect		
Protection		NCD Engithment(%)	5.00		Private Hire	Pilo	
Accident Details							
ort Date	23/07/2019 12:54	Accident Report Witner 24 hre	Yee		Accident Type	Others	
e of Accident.		Time of Accident hn:mm	15:00		Country of Accident	Singapore	
	Tribitants.	Drange Force			ICM No.		
orting Centre	ALDING YUNG HD ROAD TOWARDS CORPORATION R						
dent Location	ACORD TORISTIC READ TORINGS CONTROL						
Excess	0.00	Additional Excess			Windsprint Sautas		
n damage Excess		Outside Singapore OD Excess					
samed Driver Extens		Outside Singapore TV Excess					
rd Party Excess	1,300.00	CHOOSE STIPPING					
Benefits	and the same of th						
GST Registered Informa			GST Registrs	etice: Dette			
Sugistaned	he.		GST Status		YNG		
Registration No.							
shoeton restury							
Policyholder Halling Att	PRODUCT CONTRACTOR CON						
Company of the second	21 ALEXANDRA ROAD	Address 2	#05-05 ALESSANDR	D4	Address 3	SINGAPORE 159957	
dress 1	AL CHROCOPPINE PROCES	Alidress Type	Singapore address		Post Code	159967	
dress #	na de	Natured Policy Number	3025845204-02				
e No.	04-06	HOLEN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	40400011153154C				
P OI Driver Infe	Unighted Driver	Driver Type	Unruerned Driver				
iver Name	BUSE SALAVANAKUPIAR	Dewer NRIC	623452478		Oriver DOB	16/07/1989	
named driver frame		Driver Age	30		Unring Experience	4	
gister Date of Driver License		Contact No.(Office)			Contact Iva.(Home)		
intact No.(Molelle)	92958310	Address 7	SINGAPORE 009293	E	Apdress 3		
dress t	Still FANDAM ROAD	Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code	639293	
Idress 4		32304773501/	16962-0101111				
off No. ses he own a Tingapore		THE STATE OF THE S	FRESSET		Driver Insures Company	struc	
egistered car?	Yes + No	Driver Vehicle No.	recipeli				
ecleration			Lifes wife				
1000000				The state of the s	The sad I	Insured	Erromano
Sum Type *				00-HX	Insured ALONDE PTE. LTI Name	MAIC	201629994W
					Contact No.	Contact No.	-
Contact No (Meshile)					(Home)	(Office)	
Email Address.					Vehicle PEESSZST	Vehicle	SMC73820
ETHAN WHELADO				-	11/2/2017/2017	Name of	
Claim Description				PRESIDENT / SMC73825 U	Hr 17 Jul 2019	Workshop	-
Preferred							
Manager affected:	Preference Liebston Feat at Fault	e unknown • GIA Recei	rved 1	7			
	<ul> <li>Ropair Preferred Workshop, Name</li> </ul>	e granteen. report leace		21/07/2019 12:58	Gove	Date Received	23/07/2019 00
110010000000000000000000000000000000000	Option						
1100				P. Control of the Con	Data		
Date Registered				ROSLI WAHAB	Deta		
Date Registered				ROBLI WAHAB	Date		
Date Registered				ROSLI WAHAB	Data		
Date Registered Report Yaken By			Save   Schrift	ROBLI WARRE	Outs		
			Save   Sshrift	ROBLI WAHAB	Date		
Date Registered Report Yaken By			Save   Eshrift	ROSLI WAHAB	Date		
Oale Registered Report Taken By Print AK latter			Save   Schrift	<b>N</b>	Dire		
Oale Registered Report Taken by  Front AK letter  Attachment		Clerm No.	Save   Schrift	001	Dire		
Oale Registered Report Taken by  Front AK letter  Attachment	Option	Clerm No., Upload Date	Save   Sahritt	D01 23/07/2010 12:59		aloste HTCH	
Insport Taken By  Pront AK Instar  Attachment  Accident No.	Option HT/1054606		Save Shrift	001	Confidential 1	irgenty 4	Description
Legar Taken by  Point AK latter  Attachment	Option  MT/1054600  M Yes □ No. Path *		Save Sahrift	D01 23/07/2010 12:59	Continential 1	mai 🔻	Description
Attachment  Accident No. Last Doc. Received  Choose File No tire on	Option  MT/1054600  M ties □ No. Path *			001 23/07/2018 12:59 Calingory *	Confidential 1	mai *	Description
Attachment  Accident No. Last Doc. Received  Choose File No tile on	Option  MT/1054600  M tries → No.  Path *		Cinar	001 23/07/2018 12:59 Category *	Continential 1	mat v	Description
Attachment  Accident No. Last Doc. Received  Choose File No tile on Choose File No tile on	Option  H17/1054500  # Yes □ No.  Path *		Clear	001 23/07/2018 12:59 Category * Please Select Please Select	Continential   1	mai T	Description
Attachment  Attachment  Accident No. Last Dic. Received  Choose File No file cho Choose File No file cho Choose File No file cho	HT/1054500   # Yes □ hu  Path *  open		Clear Dear Clear Clear	001 23/07/2018 12:59 Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select	Contidential   1	mel T	Description
Attachment  Attachment  Accident No. Last Doc. Received  Choose File No file cho	Option  HT/1054500  ** Yes ** No.  Path *  Open Open		Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	DOIL 23/07/2019 12 58 Category * Please Select Please Select Physic Select Physic Select Physic Select Physic Select	Confidential  Y NO Y NO  FEE 4 Sor  WO Y NO  V NO Y NO  V NO Y NO  V NO Y NO  V NO Y NO	mel T	Description
Attachment  Attachment  Accident No. Last Doc. Received  Choose File No file on	Option  HT/1054500  ** Yes ** No.  Path *  Open Open		Clear Dear Clear Clear	001 23/07/2018 12:59 Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	Confidential  Y NO Y NO  FEC 9 900  WO Y NO  V NO Y NO  V NO Y NO  V NO Y NO	mal v	
Attachment  Attachment  Accident No. Last Onc. Received  Choose File No file cho	Option  HT/1054500  ** Yes ** No.  Path *  Open Open		Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	DOIL 23/07/2019 12 58 Category * Please Select Please Select Physic Select Physic Select Physic Select Physic Select	Confidential  Y NO Y NO  FEE 4 Sor  WO Y NO  V NO Y NO  V NO Y NO  V NO Y NO  V NO Y NO	mal v	
Attachment  Attachment  Accident No. Last Doc. Received  Choose File No file on	Option  HT/1054500  ** Yes ** No.  Path *  Open Open		Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	001 23/07/2019 12:59 Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	Confidential	mai T	Gend Mag Ser
Attachment  Attachment  Accident No. Last Doc. Received  Choose File No file ch	Option  HT/1054500  ** Yes ** No.  Path *  Open Open		Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	DOIL 23/07/2019 12 58 Category * Please Select Please Select Physic Select Physic Select Physic Select Physic Select	Confidential  Y NO Y NO  FEE 4 Sor  WO Y NO  V NO Y NO  V NO Y NO  V NO Y NO  V NO Y NO	mai T	Gend Mag Ser
Attachment  Attachment  Accident No. Last Dic., Received  Choose File: No file cho Choose File: No file ch Attachment List  Attachment	Option  MT/1054600  M Yes □ No.  Path *  Deen coven c	Upload Date Categor	Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	DOI 23/07/2019 12:59 Collegory * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Underly	Confidential	mai v	Gend Mag Ser
Attachment  Attachment  Accident No. Last Dic., Received  Choose File: No file cho Choose File: No file ch Attachment List  Attachment	HT/1054500 ₩ Yee  to No.  Path. *  Open open open open open	Upload Date Categor	Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	001 23/07/2019 12:59 Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	Confidential   1	mai v	Gend Mag Ser
Attachment  Attachment  Accident No. Last Doc. Received  Choose File No file on Choose File	Option  HT/1054500  Fath *  Path *  Open	Uphyad Date  Categor  ETRE SERVICE Produce	Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	DOI 23/07/2018 12:59 Collegory * Please Select Flease Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Urganyy Normal	Confidential   T   NO   T   NO   No   No   T   NO   T	mai v	Gend Mag Ser
Attachment  Attachment  Prot AK latter  Attachment  Accident No. Last Doc. Received  Choose File No file on Choose	Option  MT/1054600  M Yes □ No.  Path *  Deen coven c	Uphyad Date  Categor  ETRE SERVICE Produce	Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	DOI 23/07/2019 12:59 Collegory * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Underly	Confidential   1	mai v	Gend Mys Sei
Attachment  Accident No. Last Doc. Received  Choose File No file cho Attachment List  Attachment List  Attachment List  Attachment List	Option  HT/1054500  Fath *  Path *  Open	Upload Date  Categor  NTRE SERVICE Photos  Photos	Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	DOI 23/07/2018 12:59 Collegory * Please Select Flease Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Urganyy Normal	Confidential   T   NO   T   NO   No   No   T   NO   T	mai v	Description  Genet  May Sent (CO2)

# Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task )

- 10110117	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	File No	erne	Ŷ	Source	Actien
⇒ Video List					-		Action
493	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_800676( NAT) \$ (BUNIT HERAH))	ONN, ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE III 23 Jul 2019 12:58	5AS	Normal		SAS 2013-7-23	
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_RODEFS( NAT)	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE UN 23 3ul 2019 13:58	NASCY Driving License	Northall	NRIC	Driving Science 2019-7-23	
***	\$ (BUIGT MERAN))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 23 Jul 2019 12:56	NRIC/ Driving License	Warmal	MRIC/ Driving Literas 2019-7-23		
4	NAC BURIT MERAH BOOBTE NATIO S (BURIT MERAH))	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IN 23 JUL 2019 12:58	Photos	Normal		Protes 2019-7-23	
	E (BUKIT MERAH)) (	MAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE in 23 Jul 2019 12:58	Photos	Normal		PT-0006 2019-7-23	
	WAC_MIKIT_MERAH_BOOKFIC NATIO S (BLIKIT HERAH)) o	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTILE SERVICE IN 23 346 2019 17/58	Photos	Normal		Photos 2018-7-23	
	NAC BURIT MERAH SCOEFE NATIO S (BURIT MERAH)) C	n 23 Jul 2019 12:59	291000B	tearmal		Motos 2019-7-23	
200	NAC_BLAST_MERAN_BOOK76( NATIO 3 (BUKIT HERAN); o	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE n 27 Jul 2019 12:59	Photos	Normal		Phytos 3019-7-25	
16	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODE/NE NATIO 5 (BURIT MERAH)) o	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE N 23 JUL 2019 12:59	Protos	Normal		Physics 2015-7-03	
90	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATION S (BUKIT MERAH)) or	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1 23 Jul 2019 12:38	Photox	Narmal		Photos 2019-7-23	
7.3	MAC_BUNIT_MERAH_BOOK76( NATION S (BUNIT HEAAH)) or	IAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 22 Jul 2019 13:55	Photoe	Married		Product 2019-7-23	
AND THE RESERVE							

Display in New Window | Scarc and using life







YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 28 Motorcycles =< 200 cc D5 Oct 2017
Class 3C Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 09 Oct 2017
passangers, exclusive of driver

For LKK/NAC Use Only

NP 428A

Licence No:G23412=7R

# Policy Information

Policy No. Certificate No.	5085645204-02	Policyholder Name	ALORIDE PTE. LTD.	Policyholder NRIC	201629994W
Address	31 ALEXANDRA BOAD	#05-05 ALESSANDREA SING	ADODE SERVET		
Product Name	FLEET INSURANCE	Plan	APUKE 15996/	Casus Ballo - Flori	2
Policy Issue Date	27/10/2018	Effective Date	02/11/2018 00:00	Group Policy Flag Expiry Date	
Third Party Excess	1500	Own damage Exce			01/11/2019 23:59
Additional Excess	1300	OS Premium	Seminary.	Windscreen Exces	55
Outside Singapore OD Excess		Outside Singapore Excess	1889.80 ETP		
Agent	WTT INSURANCE AGEN	CIES PTE Agent Tel.	62965445	GST Flag	Ÿ
Co-insurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info	No				
Policyholder I	Mailing Address				
ddress 1	31 ALEXANDRA ROAD	Address 2	#05-05 ALESSANDREA	Address 3	SINGAPORE 159967
ddress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	159967
Init No.	04-08	Related Policy Number	5085645204-02		
1 Insured Obje	ct: FBE9525T	wumber			
₩ Endorsement					
Sequence	Date of Endorsement	Endorsement Type	Endorsement Number	Endorsement Status	Endorsement Content
Sequence	Date of Endorsement	Endorsement Type	Engorsement Number		Thank you for giving us the apportunity to serve you. We confirm that the following vehicle(s) has/have been deleted from this policy: VEHICL
i	02/11/2018 00:00	Basic Information Endorsement	000001286935055	Endorsement Take F Effective F 6	NUMBER CANCELLATION DATE VEFUND PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. *B84878Z 02-11-2018 \$442.53 2. *Q6014K 02-11-2018 \$526.61 3. *X4333R 02-11-2018 \$442.53 In view of this amendment, a refund of \$1,411.89 (Inclusive of GST) will be adjusted against the outstanding premium.
2	05/11/2018 00:00	Basic Information Endorsement	000001286937513	Endorsement Take Effective	Trank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that the following vehicle(s) has/have been deleted from this policy: VEHICL NUMBER CANCELLATION DATE REFUND PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. FX4391Y 02-11-2018 \$442.53 In view of this amendment, a refund of \$442.53 (inclusive of GST) will be adjusted against the outstanding premium.
3	05/11/2018 00:00	Basic Information Endorsement	nutt	Underwriting Rejected	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that the following vehicle(s) has/havi been deleted from this policy: VEHIC NUMBER CANCELLATION DATE REFUND PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. FX4391Y 05-11-2018 \$ In view of this amendment, a refund of \$x (inclusive of GST) will be adjusted against the outstanding premium.
4	05/11/2018 00:00	Basic Information Endorsement	000001286937461	Endorsement Take Effective	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that the following vehicle(s) has/have been deleted from this policy: VEHIC NUMBER CANCELLATION DATE REFUND PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. FX4472Y 05-11-2018 \$438.89 In view of this amendment, a refund of \$438.89 (Inclusive of GST) will be adjusted against the outstanding premium.
5	05/11/2018 00:00	Basic Information Endorsement	null	Underwriting Rejected	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that from 05 Nov 2018, the following amendment(s) is/are made to this
6	13/11/2018 00:00	Basic Information Endorsement	000001286942318	Endorsement Take Effective	policy: Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that this policy is extended to cover the following vehicle(s) as follows: VEHICLE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. FU7937U 15 11-2018 \$421.92 In view of this amendment, an additional premium \$421.92 (Inclusive of GST) is payable under your policy. Please ignore this premium payment request if you have since made payment. Otherwise, we would appreciate it if you could make payment to us within 14 days from the